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Date : 14/07/2025Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 836 - P.R. Patil College of Architecture, Amravati

Tabulation Register
B.ARCH(Bachelor of Architecture) SEMESTER: EIGHT (CGS) Summer 2025

Mark Obt.
Out Of

Result
Remarks

Div.

W/H
Remarks

1000
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

Sgpa/ Credit /Gr.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexPRN No.
Mother's Name

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

580 PASS

0 836 E M
CD
BB
BB8

5
8

BB

BC
BB

8

7
8

6.32/25
4 BC10073 DD 710074

10075 4 DD

5.96/2534        11

120
45        17

                     55       50                 18       18
48      16
47      16
39      17

                     17       12

 Previous Sem Marks - 455 /800 56.88%

ANURAG MADHAV BOBADE21BW110010

218360009 MADHURI

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

695 PASS

0 836 E F
CC
AB
BC7

6
9

BB

BB
BB

8

8
8

8.6/25
10 AB10073 AA 910074

10075 10 AA

9.16/2536        18

110
57        19

                     80       90                 20       20
49      20
49      20
44      19

                     22       22

 Previous Sem Marks - 623 /800 77.88%

KHUSHI NAND KISHOR
JAISWAL

21BW110011

218360012 ASHA

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

703 PASS

0 836 E M
CC
AA
BC7

6
10

AB

BC
BB

9

7
8

8.76/25
10 AB10073 AA 910074

10075 10 AA

9.2/2536        18

110
65        19

                     83       92                 21       21
51      20
47      19
39      19

                     22       21

 Previous Sem Marks - 594 /800 74.25%

KRUSHNA VASANT JAISWAL21BW110012

218360010 SONAL

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

654 PASS

0 836 E M
BC
AB
BC7

7
9

BB

BB
BB

8

8
8

7.4/25
6 BB10073 CC 810074

10075 7 BC

7.24/2542        13

110
61        18

                     70       65                 19       20
49      20
48      18
48      18

                     20       15

 Previous Sem Marks - 511 /800 63.88%

LAVESH RAMCHANDRA
VISHWAKARMA

21BW110013

218360008 MAYA

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

744 PASS

0 836 E M
BB
AA
BB8

8
10

AB

BB
AB

9

8
9

9.2/25
10 AB10073 AA 910074

10075 10 AA

8.96/2544        19

120
63        19

                     85       95                 21       21
52      20
59      20
42      19

                     23       22

 Previous Sem Marks - 577 /800 72.12%

RAJAT KAMLESH BOHRA21BW110014

218360011 VEENA

10065 Arctitectural Design-VIII 10066 Advance Construction-II 10067 Environmental Services-II 10068 Sustanaible Architecture 10069 LANDscape Design 10070 Housing 10072 Construction Management 10073 Architectural Design Studio-VIII-Lab 10074 Advance
Construction Studio-II-Lab 10075 LANDscape Design Studio-Lab 10129 Modelling And Simulation 10130 Biomedical Image Processing 10167 Renewabel Energy Sources 10207 Disaster Management 10208 Environmental Management 10271 Java Programming 10272
Expert Systems 10330 Database Management Systems 10331 Software Project Management 10394 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10395 Power Sypply Systems 10452 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10453 Power Supply Systems 10566 Electrical Estimating AND
Costing 10567 Power Sypply Systems 10618 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10619 Elect Test Instruments : Analog AND Digital 10677 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10678 Elect Test Instruments-Analog AND Digital 10858 Automobile Engineering 10859 Non-
conventional Energy Systems 10860 Energy Management 10938 Industrial Automation 10939 Engg Economics AND Entrepreneurship Develp 8637 Environmental Planning
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Date : 14/07/2025Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 836 - P.R. Patil College of Architecture, Amravati

Tabulation Register
B.ARCH(Bachelor of Architecture) SEMESTER: EIGHT (CGS) Summer 2025

Mark Obt.
Out Of

Result
Remarks

Div.

W/H
Remarks

1000
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

Sgpa/ Credit /Gr.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexPRN No.
Mother's Name

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

XM.F XM.F 284 FAIL

0 836 E M
FF
FF
CC6

0
0

FF

CC
FF

0

6
0

0 FF10073 FF 010074

XM.F10075 4 DD

AA        11

100
AA        17

                     AA       30                 AA       16
AA      18
AA      11
37      17

                     15       12

 Previous Sem Marks - 283 /800 35.38%

RITESH RATIRAM IRPATE21BW110015

218360013 JULY

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

655 PASS

0 836 E F
BB
AA
CC6

8
10

BC

BB
AB

7

8
9

7.52/25
6 BB10073 CC 810074

10075 7 BC

8.48/2546        16

100
69        18

                     60       70                 19       20
40      19
58      16
51      18

                     18       17

 Previous Sem Marks - 577 /800 72.12%

SAKSHI SANTOSH SAHARE21BW110016

218360005 SAROJ

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

XM.F XM.F
XM.F XM.F

542 FAIL

0 836 E F
FF
BB
CD5

0
8

FF

CC
BB

0

6
8

5 BC10073 CD 710074XM.F XM.F
XM.F10075 6 CC

22        14

90
51        18

                     60       60                 18       19
20      16
51      16
35      18

                     18       16

 Previous Sem Marks - 490 /800 61.25%

SHLOKA NITIN HATWAR21BW110017

218360006 MANISHA

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

680 PASS

0 836 E F
BC
AA
BB8

7
10

BB

BB
BC

8

8
7

7.96/25
7 AA10073 BC 1010074

10075 8 BB

8.88/2539        16

120
67        18

                     72       76                 22       21
48      19
39      18
49      18

                     20       18

 Previous Sem Marks - 593 /800 74.12%

SHRIYA DILIPRAO GUGHANE21BW110018

218360002 KAVITA

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

673 PASS

0 836 E F
CC
AB
BC7

6
9

AB

BB
BB

9

8
8

7.84/25
7 AA10073 BC 1010074

10075 7 BC

8.48/2536        16

110
57        19

                     70       75                 22       22
54      20
52      17
48      19

                     18       18

 Previous Sem Marks - 564 /800 70.5%

SHRUTI PRAVINKUMAR
POTE

21BW110019

218360003 ANURADHA

10065 Arctitectural Design-VIII 10066 Advance Construction-II 10067 Environmental Services-II 10068 Sustanaible Architecture 10069 LANDscape Design 10070 Housing 10072 Construction Management 10073 Architectural Design Studio-VIII-Lab 10074 Advance
Construction Studio-II-Lab 10075 LANDscape Design Studio-Lab 10129 Modelling And Simulation 10130 Biomedical Image Processing 10167 Renewabel Energy Sources 10207 Disaster Management 10208 Environmental Management 10271 Java Programming 10272
Expert Systems 10330 Database Management Systems 10331 Software Project Management 10394 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10395 Power Sypply Systems 10452 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10453 Power Supply Systems 10566 Electrical Estimating AND
Costing 10567 Power Sypply Systems 10618 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10619 Elect Test Instruments : Analog AND Digital 10677 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10678 Elect Test Instruments-Analog AND Digital 10858 Automobile Engineering 10859 Non-
conventional Energy Systems 10860 Energy Management 10938 Industrial Automation 10939 Engg Economics AND Entrepreneurship Develp 8637 Environmental Planning
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Date : 14/07/2025Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

College Code & Name : - 0 836 - P.R. Patil College of Architecture, Amravati

Tabulation Register
B.ARCH(Bachelor of Architecture) SEMESTER: EIGHT (CGS) Summer 2025

Mark Obt.
Out Of

Result
Remarks

Div.

W/H
Remarks

1000
G.P. Grade GradeG.P.Sub12

Sub9

Sub4

Sub10

Sub2

Sub6

Sub1

Sub11

Sub8Sub7
Sub5
Sub3

Sgpa/ Credit /Gr.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate

Cen  CatClg   Med   SexPRN No.
Mother's Name

10065 10066
10067 10068
10069 10072

817

700 PASS

0 836 E F
BB
AA
BC7

8
10

BB

BB
AB

8

8
9

8.2/25
7 AA10073 BC 1010074

10075 8 BB

9.36/2553        16

110
70        19

                     72       75                 21       22
48      19
51      20
47      19

                     19       19

 Previous Sem Marks - 622 /800 77.75%

VAISHNAVI DIPAK NIMKAR21BW110021

218360001 SUSHMA

Appeared
Pass

Pass %

%DivisionGirlsBoysExmFresh

Subjectwise Statistics Of Appeared And Pass %

Result Withheld
By Office W/O

Unfair Means W/U
At Tabulation W/T With Exemption

Deleted
Failure

By ATKT No W/A
By Enroll No W/E

11
9

81.81
9
11

81.81
0
0

0

5
4

80

6
5

83.33

0

0
2

0
0
0
0

Total

3rd

1st
2nd

RESULT STATISTICS FOR THE COLLEGE

11
11
10
10
9
9

10
10
11

100.00
100.00
90.91
90.91
81.82
81.82
90.91
90.91

100.00

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10065
10066
10067
10068
10069
10072
10073
10074
10075

0By ENV No W/G

10065 Arctitectural Design-VIII 10066 Advance Construction-II 10067 Environmental Services-II 10068 Sustanaible Architecture 10069 LANDscape Design 10070 Housing 10072 Construction Management 10073 Architectural Design Studio-VIII-Lab 10074 Advance
Construction Studio-II-Lab 10075 LANDscape Design Studio-Lab 10129 Modelling And Simulation 10130 Biomedical Image Processing 10167 Renewabel Energy Sources 10207 Disaster Management 10208 Environmental Management 10271 Java Programming 10272
Expert Systems 10330 Database Management Systems 10331 Software Project Management 10394 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10395 Power Sypply Systems 10452 Electrical Estimating AND Costing 10453 Power Supply Systems 10566 Electrical Estimating AND
Costing 10567 Power Sypply Systems 10618 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10619 Elect Test Instruments : Analog AND Digital 10677 Introduction To Wireless Technology 10678 Elect Test Instruments-Analog AND Digital 10858 Automobile Engineering 10859 Non-
conventional Energy Systems 10860 Energy Management 10938 Industrial Automation 10939 Engg Economics AND Entrepreneurship Develp 8637 Environmental Planning


